NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Tokyo Fall Winter 23-24

Fashion Week dates : March 13 - March 18
Definitive schedule

MONDAY MARCH 13 CATWALKS

11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm
9.00pm

IRENISA
RAINMAKER
YUEQI QI

D.NART.AMPTA

SEVESKIG / (UN)DECIDED

MEAGRATIA
KHOKI

CHIKA KISADA

EZUMI
MINTDESIGNS

TUESDAY MARCH 14 CATWALKS

12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.30pm
6.00pm
8.00pm

9.00pm

SEIVSON
HIROKO KOSHINO
PAYS DES FEES
HARUNOBUMURATA
UCF

MATOHU

ABLANKPAGE / AS YEARS GOES BYS

ABLANKPAGE X EDWIN
SOSHIOTSUKI

See Invitation

Digital

See Invitation

Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
Presenting for the first time

Digital
See Invitation
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
(by R)
Digital
Digital

See Invitation
Digital

See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation

WED. MARCH 15 CATWALKS

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

MAISON ALTERNATIVE

TENDER PERSON

YOHEI OHNO
MAISON J.SIMONE

HE?S

QUEEN&JACK

Digital
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation

See Invitation
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation



WED. MARCH 15 CATWALKS

5.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

SARTOGRAPH
ATTACHMENT / VEIN

VIVIANO
CHONO
YOKE

Presenting for the first time
Digital

See Invitation

Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
Digital

See Invitation

THURSDAY MARCH 16 CATWALKS

12.00pm
2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm
8.00pm

PILLINGS
08SIRCUS

JOTARO SAITO
DE_CAFFEINE HOMME
SUPPORT SURFACE
HOLO MARKET

AKIKOAOKI
HYKE

See Invitation

Digital

Presenting for the first time
See Invitation

Digital

See Invitation

Digital

Presenting for the first time
See Invitation

See Invitation

FRIDAY MARCH 17 CATWALKS

11.00am
12.30pm
1.30pm

2.30pm
3.30pm
4.30pm
5.30pm

7.00pm

8.00pm
9.00pm

FETICO
AYAME

PH MODE X TYO BY MFF (MANILA
FASHION FESTIVAL)

TOMO KOIZUMI
MEGMIURA WARDROBE
NAPE

INSCRIRE

TAKAHIROMIYASHITATHESOLOIST.

ROKUBUEN
STEIN

See Invitation
Digital

See Invitation

See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
(by R)
Digital

See Invitation

SATURDAY MARCH 18 CATWALKS

12.00pm
1.00pm

1.30pm
3.00pm

NAOKITOMIZUKA
AKI MASUDA / SAYAKAASANO

DOCOMO x REQUAL?
HEAVEN TANUDIREDJA ANTWERP

Digital
See Invitation
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation

See Invitation



SATURDAY MARCH 18 CATWALKS

5.00pm DRESSEDUNDRESSED Digital
6.00pm MURRAL See Invitation
7.00pm TANAKA See Invitation

Presenting for the first time
8.00pm KEISUKEYOSHIDA See Invitation


http://www.tcpdf.org

