MODEM

Catwalks & Presentations Tokyo Fall Winter 23-24 Fashion Week dates : March 13 - March 18 Definitive schedule

MONDAY MARCH 13 CATWALKS		
11.30am	IRENISA	See Invitation
1.00pm	RAINMAKER	Digital
2.00pm	YUEQI QI	See Invitation Presenting for the first time
3.00pm	D.NART.AMPTA	See Invitation Presenting for the first time
4.00pm	SEVESKIG / (UN)DECIDED	See Invitation Presenting for the first time
5.00pm	MEAGRATIA	Digital
6.00pm	КНОКІ	See Invitation Presenting for the first time
7.00pm	CHIKA KISADA	See Invitation (by R)
8.00pm	EZUMI	Digital
9.00pm	MINTDESIGNS	Digital

TUESDAY M	ARCH 14 CATWALKS	
12.00pm	SEIVSON	See Invitation
1.00pm	HIROKO KOSHINO	Digital
2.00pm	PAYS DES FÉES	See Invitation
3.30pm	HARUNOBUMURATA	See Invitation
4.30pm	UCF	See Invitation
6.00pm	MATOHU	See Invitation
8.00pm	ABLANKPAGE / AS YEARS GOES BYS ABLANKPAGE X EDWIN	See Invitation Presenting for the first time
9.00pm	SOSHIOTSUKI	See Invitation

WED. MARCH 15 CATWALKS

WED. MARCH 15 CATWALKS

		Presenting for the first time
5.00pm	SARTOGRAPH	Digital
6.00pm	ATTACHMENT / VEIN	See Invitation Presenting for the first time
7.00pm	VIVIANO	See Invitation
8.00pm	CHONO	Digital
9.00pm	YOKE	See Invitation

THURSDAY MARCH 16 CATWALKS		
12.00pm	PILLINGS	See Invitation
2.00pm	08SIRCUS	Digital Presenting for the first time
3.00pm	JOTARO SAITO	See Invitation
4.00pm	DE_CAFFEINE HOMME	Digital
5.00pm	SUPPORT SURFACE	See Invitation
6.00pm	HOLO MARKET	Digital Presenting for the first time
7.00pm	ΑΚΙΚΟΑΟΚΙ	See Invitation
8.00pm	HYKE	See Invitation

FRIDAY MARCH 17 CATWALKS

11.00am	FETICO	See Invitation
12.30pm	AYÂME	Digital
1.30pm	PH MODE X TYO BY MFF (MANILA FASHION FESTIVAL)	See Invitation
2.30pm	TOMO KOIZUMI	See Invitation
3.30pm	MEGMIURA WARDROBE	See Invitation
4.30pm	NAPE	See Invitation
5.30pm	INSCRIRE	See Invitation Presenting for the first time
7.00pm	TAKAHIROMIYASHITATHESOLOIST.	See Invitation (by R)
8.00pm	ROKUBUEN	Digital
9.00pm	STEIN	See Invitation

SATURDAY MARCH 18 CATWALKS

12.00pm	NAOKITOMIZUKA	Digital
1.00pm	AKI MASUDA / SAYAKAASANO	See Invitation Presenting for the first time
1.30pm	DOCOMO × REQUAL?	See Invitation
3.00pm	HEAVEN TANUDIREDJA ANTWERP	See Invitation

SATURDAY MARCH 18 CATWALKS

5.00pm	DRESSEDUNDRESSED	Digital
6.00pm	MURRAL	See Invitation
7.00pm	ΤΑΝΑΚΑ	See Invitation Presenting for the first time
8.00pm	KEISUKEYOSHIDA	See Invitation